
ANDRES MAURICIO ARBELAEZ GIRALDO

CC 4516319

29/05/1984 CO-COLOMBIA

3138886020

Primera - -

77785 - -

ASTRAZENECA - -

HOSPITAL SAN 
JOAQUÍN

- -

20/08/2021 - -

CO-Colombia - -

URFHYVQSDYSUFY4J5GXB
METYUI53DMPJUL7Z3QTF
CLK72H5JVX6A

- -

04/01/2022 - -

Ver certificado en MiVacuna

View certificate in MiVacuna

https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMThKS0xsK0loaGRjRUpTakhmOXBYSjJoalVPVi9HMEFLY21hQk1MVG5uYjN2N0ZkYmhlSEwweUthRnF2T3h4OTl6SlZGUmQyRW4vdE8rTVBvNWp1dUhIdXAyY2VwTkNqSlk9
https://mivacuna.sispro.gov.co/MiVacuna/CDVCOL/ValCertDigVac?s=VTJGc2RHVmtYMThKS0xsK0loaGRjRUpTakhmOXBYSjJoalVPVi9HMEFLY21hQk1MVG5uYjN2N0ZkYmhlSEwweUthRnF2T3h4OTl6SlZGUmQyRW4vdE8rTVBvNWp1dUhIdXAyY2VwTkNqSlk9

